[107] DANCING SHOW OPEN "cono" (oetwn 2)

04.05.2025

KomaHna/Homep opon/Kny6

MecTo

2

2

Ne  TaHuopsbl

290 babuHa AnéHa

226 bonbliakoBa AHacTacus

261 [yHuuesa Buktopus

195 [psaxuHa MaprapuTta

Cyabu | Judges

1

2
3
4

l'ypBuny
Omuntpures
HazapeTsH
PamoH

AnekcaHgp
Afam
AwoT
Xoce

z
82.0

81.0

80.0

79.0

Technic Image Composition
8767 7777 7667
7686 8786 7576
6676 7777 7677
6576 8876 7676

EkaTepuHbypr
MockBa

EkaTepuHbypr, Poccus
Kyb6a/Poccus

EkaTepuHbypr
Break Out
TioMeHb
Akagemus
xopeorpapuu
CUHEPI 14
EkaTepuHbypr
YOULANd
YensabuHck

MNP Dance Studio



