04.05.2025 [107] DANCING SHOW OPEN "соло" (дети 2)

Final								
Место	N₂	Танцоры	Σ	Technic	Image	Composition	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб
2	290	Бабина Алёна	82.0	8767	7777	7667	_	Екатеринбург Break Out
2	226	Большакова Анастасия	81.0	7686	8786	7576	_	Тюмень Академия хореографии СИНЕРГИЯ
3	261	Гуницева Виктория	80.0	6676	7777	7677	_	Екатеринбург YOULAnd
3	195	Пряхина Маргарита	79.0	6576	8876	7676	_	Челябинск MNP Dance Studio

1 Гурвич Александр Екатеринбург
2 Дмитриев Адам Москва
3 Назаретян Ашот Екатеринбург, Россия
4 Рамон Хосе Куба/Россия